LAUF RUND UM DEN DUNKELSTEIN, 6.3.2022, 5,6km
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Glaser Robert
Reitberger Rudolf
Steirer Tobias
Ehrnleitner Thomas
Raunig Finn
Steininger Thomas
Albrecht Gerhard
HORASCHEK ROMANA
Eigelsreiter Ernst
Muik Dieter

Peichl Leander
RAUNIG JUDITH
Zobernig Gernot
ALBRECHT MARTINA
Kirzel Roland
GLASER SILIYA

HOLLENSTEINER ANGIE

Kraft Gerald

KRANABETTER JEANETTE
Sommergruber Wolfgang

LEBLHUBER ANIKA
STADLER MONIKA
Leblhuber Jakob
Nolz Glinther

just4fun
longlife Linz

UKW Hausruck

MS Moves

Skvg Pottenbrunn
just4fun

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Mank

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
MS Moves

Skvg Pottenbrunn
just4fun

LCU Pyhra

just4fun

Skvg Pottenbrunn

LC Wienerwaldsee
Union rohrbach
Egger lauft/LC Kapelln
Union rohrbach
Union Traismauer

00:22:24 1.
00:22:45 2.
00:22:48 1.
00:22:49 2.
00:22:49 1.
00:22:51 3.
00:23:00 4.
00:24:00 1.
00:24:32 1.
00:24:40 3.
00:24:40 3.
00:25:54 1.
00:28:16 2.
00:29:27 1.
00:29:32 5.
00:29:34 2.
00:29:41 2.
00:29:53 3.
00:33:12 3.
00:38:34 1.
00:34:08 1.
00:37:32 3.

M50
M50
M40
M40
Junior
M50
M50
W30
M60
M40
M40
WE40
M60
W50
M50
w40
W50
M60
W40
M65
Juniorin
W50

00:38:26 2.Junior

00:38:26 1.

M70



